 www.e-t-a.de  1
Power Board Module PBM-E1048-8..-B.-V0089
1743
6
Description
Customer benefits
The power distribution board was designed to accommodate the
plug-in type smart power relay E-1048-8I. It is a printed circuit board

				    Special version
				    V0089
PBM-E1048-8A0-B2-V0089		  ordering example
  Preferred types
PBM-E1048-8A0-
B2-V0089
1 x 8 slots, one joint supply, group
signalling
PBM-E1048-8R0-
B2-V0089
2 x 4 slots, two separate supplies,
group signalling
Power Board Module PBM-E1048-8..-B.-V0089
 www.e-t-a.de 2 1743
6
Non-redundant Redundant
X2
X1 3
-
X1 4
-
X1 1
+
-K
1
AS SF
LI
N
E
-
LINE-
LOAD-
E-1048-8I
E-T-A
IN
+
LO
A
D
-
G
N
D
IN+ -K
2
-K
3
-K
4
-K
5
-K
6
-K
7
-K
8
X1 2
+
1 1 - - 2 2 - - 3 3 - - 4 4 - - 5 5 - - 6 6 - - 7 7 - - 8 8 - -
X3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
AS SF
LI
N